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DESSERTS

HOMEMADE ICE-CREAMS (per scoop)
vanilla, chocolate and strawberry

HOMEMADE SORBET (per scoop)

coconut, passionfruit and mango

CITRUS CREME BRULEE

homemade Port flavored ice-cream

WHITE CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE
homemade raspberry sorbet and fresh berries
ETON MESS

meringue, chantilly, fresh red berries, coulis and mint
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE

70% valrhona chocolate, white chocolate foam and
vanilla ice-cream

COCONUT PANNACOTTA

fresh coconut shavings, mango and passionfruit

LIQUERS & DIGESTIFS

TIA MARIA

KAHLUA

CAMPARI
DRAMBUIE
LIMONCELLO
SAMBUCA ANTICA ROMANO
APEROL

BAILEYS

DOM BENEDICTINE
GRAND MARNIER
GRAPPA NONINO
AMARETTO

RHUM ROOM

Submerge yourself in the Caribbean flavors and
discover a remarkable rum experience with our

unique collection of over a hundred premium rums

HOT DRINKS

AMERICANO

TEA

ESPRESSO

LATTE

ICED COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCINO
MACHIATO

15% service charge and 2% reef recovery fee will be added for your convenience

Please inform us of any allergy or special dietary requirements
that we should be aware of when placing your order

CONTAINS NUTS

$5

$5

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$10
$10
$10
$11
$11
$11
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$13

$4
$5
$5
$5
$6
$6
$7
$7
$7



